
 2017 Rights-of-Way as Habitat Working Group Attendees

--Contact information is provided for professional networking purposes only, not solicitation--

First Name Last Name Organizations Contact Email
Pamela Bachman Monsanto pmbach@monsanto.com
Alyssa Barrette Wisconsin Department of Transportation alyssa.barrette@dot.wi.gov
Phil Bice CNUC pbice@cnutility.com
Jason Bleich Pheasants Forever & Quail Forever jbleich@pheasantsforever.org
Ed Boggess MAFWA ed.boggess@state.mn.us
Josiane Bonneau Wildlife Habitat Council jbonneau@wildlifehc.org
Cindy Burtley Public Service Commission of WI cindy.burtley@wisconsin.gov
Iris Caldwell University of Illinois-Chicago iriscald@uic.edu
Ben Campbell Energy Resources Center bcampb24@uic.edu
Alison Cariveau Monarch Joint Venture acarivea@umn.edu
Kathy Cindrich IDOT kathleen.cindrich@illinois.gov
Jim Condon McH. Twp. Rd. Dist. jcondon@mchenrytownship.com
Andre Copeland Chicago Zoological Society andre.copeland@czs.org
Katelyn Cucinotta NextEra Energy katelyn.cucinotta@nee.com
Jim Cunningham BNSF Railway james.cunningham@bnsf.com
Craig Czarnecki US Fish & Wildlife Service craig_czarnecki@fws.gov
Rob Davis Fresh Energy davis@fresh-energy.org
Abigail Derby Lewis The Field Museum aderby@fieldmusuem.org
Stephanie Dobbs IDOT stephanie.dobbs@illinois.gov
Andrew Donakowski Friends of the Chicago River adonakowski@chicagoriver.org
Andy Ernst Ernst Conservation Seeds andy@ernstseed.com
Michael Farrell Hydro One michael.farrell@hydroone.com
Aaron Feggestad Stantec aaron.feggestad@stantec.com
Adriana Fernandez USFWS luis_zaragoza@fws.gov
Craig Ficenec Sand County Foundation cficenec@sandcountyfoundation.org
Kris Gade Arizona DOT Kgade@azdot.gov
Mary Galea Pollinator Partnership mg@pollinator.org
Wesley Gill Resource Environmental Solutions wgill@res.us
Antonio Gomez UIC ERC agomez60@uic.edu
John Goodfellow BioCompliance Consulting jwgoodfellow@msn.com
John Goodrich-Mahoney Electric Power Research Institute jmahoney@epri.com
Ralph Grundel USGS rgrundel@usgs.gov
John Halter Tennessee Valley Authority jjhalter@tva.gov
Elizabeth Hamrick Tennessee Valley Authority ecburton@tva.gov
Susan Hargrove Illinois Department of Transportation Susan.Hargrove@illinois.gov
Kari Harris CN kari.harris@cn.ca
Michelle Henderson Ameren mhenderson3@ameren.com
Charles Hendrickson Tennessee Valley Authority cehendrickson0@tva.gov
Walt Hodges Tennessee Valley Authority (TVA) wlhodges@tva.gov
Erin Holmes Pheasants Forever and Quail Forever eholmes@pheasantsforever.org
Barbara Hosler US Fish & Wildlife Service barbara_hosler@fws.gov
Maurita Howard Lark UIC ERC mhoward@uic.edu
Joel Hunt Ohio Dept. of Transportation joel.hunt@dot.ohio.gov
Lynnae Jess North Central IPM Center jess@msu.edu
Mark Johnston The Field Museum mjohnston@fieldmuseum.org
Richard Johnstone IVM Partners, Inc ivmpartners@gmail.com
Ellen Jurczak Amtrak ejurczak@att.net
Gabriel Karns The Ohio State University karns.36@osu.edu
June Keibler Chicago Living Corridors junekeibler@gmail.com
Alycia Kluenenberg Huff & Huff/GZA GeoEnvironmental akluenenberg@huffnhuff.com
Peter Knudsen Monarchflyway peter@monarchflyway.com
Brian Kortum NiSource, Inc. bkortum@nisource.com
Matt Kraushar Indiana Department of Transportation MKraushar@indot.in.gov
John Kuba Clean Line Energy jkuba@cleanlineenergy.com
Klaudia Kuklinska University of Illinois at Chicago kuklins2@uic.edu
Marc Lambruschi The Field Museum mlambruschi@fieldmuseum.org
Aaron Lange The Nature Conservancy alange@tnc.org
Erin Lieberman Invenergy elieberman@invenergyllc.com
Tim Lohner American Electric Power twlohner@aep.com
Kenneth Lynn Ameren klynn@ameren.com
Timothy Male Environmental Policy Innovation Center tmale@policyinnovation.org
Lauren Maul Ameren lmaul@ameren.com
Heather Meyer Exelon Generation heather.meyer@exeloncorp.com
Josh Mohr MidAmerican Energy Company jmohr@midamerican.com
Parker Moore Beveridge & Diamond pmoore@bdlaw.com
Oscar Mora-Diaz Energy Resources Center omorad2@uic.edu
Tim Moritz RES tmoritz@res.us
James Morrison Ameren jmorrison@ameren.com
Larissa Mottl habitat restoration consultant larissa.m.mottl@gmail.com
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Kelsey Musich Illinois Tollway kmusich@getipass.com
Kristine Nemec Tallgrass Prairie Center kristine.nemec@uni.edu
Lori Nordstrom USFWS Lori_nordstrom@fws.gov
Neil Palmer Sand County Foundation neil1385@gmail.com
Julie Paschal Nicor Gas jpascha@southernco.com
Todd Polacek Applied Ecological Services toddp@appliedeco.com
Jennifer Porcelli Ameren jporcelli@ameren.com
Yuriy PYLAWKA ERC ypylaw1@uic.edu
Sara Race ComEd sara.race@comed.com
Mark Renz UW Madison / MIPN mrenz@wisc.edu
Carol Rice Chicago Living Corridors goforsix@aol.com
Sam Rinaldi ERC samr@uic.edu
Chris Rodgers Clearion crodgers@clearion.com
Stacy Rowe Wisconsin Dept of Natural Resources stacy.rowe@wi.gov
Clair Ryan MIPN mipn@mortonarb.org
Dan Salas Cardno dan.salas@cardno.com
Christa Schaefer Wisconsin Dept of Transportation CHRISTA.SCHAEFER@DOT.WI.GOV
Nancy Schietzelt Environmental Defenders of McHenry County buroak92@gmail.com
Brian Smith FHWA bsmith@dot.gov
Chris Smith Minnesota DOT Christopher.E.Smith@state.mn.us
Forrest Smith Texas Native Seed forrest.smith@tamuk.edu
Maggie Soliz Applied Ecological Services maggie.soliz@appliedeco.com
Sarah Sommers Sarah Sommers Design sommerssarah@gmail.com
Charles Thomas BNSF Railway charles.thomas@bnsf.com
Chuck Traxler US Fish & Wildlife Service charles_traxler@fws.gov
Rachel Veltman Stantec rachel.veltman@stantec.com
Stan Vera-Art Grow With Trees branchout@growwithtrees.com
Pati Vitt Chicago Botanic Garden pvitt@chicagobotanic.org
Bryan Wagner Illinois Tollway bwagner@getipass.com
Dave Walker U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service Dave_Walker@fws.gov
Lee Walston Argonne National Laboratory lwalston@anl.gov
Marla Westerhold ComEd Marla.Westerhold@ComEd.com
randy wilgis Resource Environmental Solutions rwilgis@res.us
Jon Yeater Village of Westmont rgross@westmont.il.gov
Giovanna Zaffina IDOT Giovanna.Zaffina@illinois.gov
Jill Ziegler Village of Westmont rgross@westmont.il.gov


